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NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIFS NOVEMEER 10 1979 U, C. RIVERSIDE

COURSE - 2 LOOFS ON DIRT WITH ROLLING HILLS
WEATHER - COOL CLOUDY 55-60 F

TEAM STANDINGS

FL# UNIVERSITY 16T 2ND 3RD 4TH  3TH TOTAL
1 CAL FOLY UNIV. SAN LUIS OKISFO . . . 1 4 3 15 20 45

2 CAL STATE UNIV. SACRAMENTD .+ + + + + & 23 ~ 22 2r 32 108
3 EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY + 4+ « o+ + @ 28 30 42 43 157
4  UNIVERSITY OF NORTHERN IOWA + + + + o+ 7 5 % 23 54 77 132
5 SOUTHWEST MISSOURI ST. UNIV. o+ + + o+ 12 R 41 44 67 199
6 TROY STATE UMNIVERSITY + o v « & o + o 11 14 45 63 83 216
7  CENTRAL MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY + + 3 26 83 i 764 253
8 SHIPFENSBURG ST. COLLEGE .+ + + + + . 8 44 S 62 ¥ 265
9 FERRIS STATE COLLEGE + o o o &+ o +» + 13 18 79 a0 72 2a2
10 CAL STATE UNIV. NORTHRIDGE . . .+ . . 16 31 49 36 114 287
11 EDINBORO STATE COLLEGE .+ + &+ &+ + + + 10 38 73 81 ?3 299
12 UNIVERSITY OF LOWELL v o 4 & o o+ + + 24 49 99 85 89 302
13 UNIV. OF CALIF. AT RIVERSIDE ., . ., . 2 37 o1 116 120 326
14 SOUTH DAKOTA STATE UNIV., &+ v + + + + 64 66 68 67 71 338
15 HMANKATO STATE UNIVERSITY 4+ 4 & v & + 47 a7 a8 74 105 341
16 ST. CLOUD STATE UNIVERSITY .+ o o« o+ « 39 61 ra 71 74 397
17 UNIVERSITY OF AKRON + o+ o o o » o ¢ & 29 26 82 20 103 365
18 INDIANA UNIV. OF FENNSYLVANIA . + + + 59 63 78 88 78 3848
19 NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY .+ o+ + o+ 17 101 103 118 121 460
20 NORTHWEST MISSOURI STATE UNIV. . . . 34 102 109 111 113 467
21 WEST GEORGIA COLLEGE .+ + + & o & & o+ 40 70 125 141 144 340
22 ST+ AUGUSTINE’S COLLEGE + 4+ + &+ + + + 36 115 136 140 145 a7 2
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NATIONAL CHAMFIONSHIFS NOVEMEER 10 1979 U. C. RIVERSILE

COURSE - 2 LOOFS ON DIRT WITH ROLLING HILLS
WEATHER - COOL CLOUDY S55-60 F

FAGE 1 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PLACE NAME TEAM TIME FLACE NAME TEAM TIME

1 JAMES SCHANKEL CFSLO 29:43 31 TONY REYES CFF 31329
2 STEVE ALVAREZ UCR 29155 a9d  RUSS STITT SUMsSU 3127
3 HARK CURF CHSU 30010 a3 JIM MCHUGH Uicc 31130
4 DANNY ALLDRIDGE CPSLO 30:23 94 HERMAN BUEND ICuy AL 84
o JEFFREY KICIA UNC 30:28 39 RICHARD GGOWINS T5U 31:3z2
é ERIC HUFF CFSLOD 30:32 ~abd JIM HALL UN J13sa2
7 HICHEAL GCALLIGAN Ccsus 301346 97 MIKE BAUMER WS 3133
8 JIM ERRELGE UNI 30136 ot BRETT WAGMNER 55C 31135
? GREGG SANDERS 55C 30:38 ) ouG RELILLER MsU 31136
10 JOE SHEERAN EIU 3038 S50 HMICHAEL BESESFORD FIU 31:37
11 BRIAN JORDAN ESC J0:39 61 DAVID GEL INAS UL 31137
12 HMIKE RANIDEL T5U J0:40 62 FAUL MEDVIN CrR5LO 31:38
13 JEFF ROTH SWMSU  30:40 63 DAVID DaML UCR 31540
i4 THOMAS FOUNTAIN FSC 30341 64 GARY BICKING 55C 31i4]
15 ROBERT KINNUNERN ush 30142 65 JOHN MULLIGAR CHsSy I1t42
16 RACE GENTRY T5U 30142 66 WADE THOMS50N LM 31143
17 TERRY GIESON CFSLO 30:43 &7  DOUG NEL.SON UNT JLi43
18 LANCE FACKER CSUN 30344 68  FERNANDO REYES UICE 31:44
19 JOHN LOTT NKU 30845 69 MIKE NELSUON UL 31145
20 JOHN STEINERERG FSC 30146 70  DEL YOUNG Uéh 21145
21 KIM SFRAIN UNI 30:48 71 JERRY SKaALSKY 15U 31144
22 HMANNY BAUTISTA CFSLO 30149 72 LINDSEY EBROWN M5y 3147
23 MICHAEL VAN HORN Csus 30:50 73 EDI FPHIFFS IyF 311448
24 BRADLEY EROUWN C5Us 30:591 74 ROBERT HANSEN WGC 31149
25 JAMES HUFF CFSLO 30:52 3 SCOTT ERGEN 5C5U 31350
26 MIKE HURTON UL 30:¢53 76 RAUL AGUERO cC B4 $aL
27 TODD FPEVERILL UNI 30:5 77 TYRONS CORNEDOWER 55C 31152
28 T0DD BERGEY UrJ 31300 78 RICK HORTA T5 3152
29 STEVE BRUNMIT CHSU 31:01 79 DOUG AUSTEN ShsU 3183
30 RICK TRAINER HC 31:04 80 HMIKE HIGGINS LUF S e
31 GARY EBOREON EFP 31:03 81 TIM CONNELLY SL5U Sdiv oY
32 ANGEL CARRILLO CsUs 21305 82 MIKE PAINTING SWMSU  31:9%
33 LARRY SCHULDT EIU 31:06 83 JAN CAIN 505U 32000
34 RAY JACKSON Ua 31:08 84 FAUL BRANDT S05U 32100
39 TERRY DONAHUE EIU 31312 85 KEN ST.JOMN WGC 32:01
34 GIAN STARINIERI CSUN 31515 86 MARK ZINNEL Sh5U J202
37 RICHARD FINCOMEE Csus 31315 87 TED SALZER 5C54 2302
38 STANLEY WINRLEY C5UsS 31116 88 MIKE MULLAN SELU St on
39 DAVIDN MONTGOMERY NMSU 3117 89 GREG BEARUSLEY £5C BEFED
40 JOHN CISCO SWMsU 31319 20 LJOE NICKLAY Msu 32106
41 DENNIS SUWEET S5aC 31:19 ?1  JOHN CASE CHMsU 32:08
42 RON GADZIALA MC 31:20 22 FAUL WILHITE EIU A2309
43 CHARLES ASSUMMA UCR 3122 7?3 DAN ROUDAMARKER UnI 32109
44 RICH SHULTZ UNH 31824 ?4 FATRICK RATCLIF SEMSU 321190
45 LANCE UWHITE ESC 31325 Y5 CHRIS EBERLY LUF S2i11
446 STEFHAN FAUST S5CS8U 31326 P46 KENNETH GAMELE F5C 32411
47 CHUCK CATHEY CSUN 3132 97 MATT BLATY CEF EOC N |
48 JERRY MCQUEEN SWMsSU 31327 28 RKIEK LAMBERS FsC Az bz
49 HIKE VIANO EIU 31328 92 CRAIG AUSEL ESC R g
50 GREG FARKS csus J1:28 100 GaRY GRIFFIRN Uéa a20¢13
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NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIFS

COURSE - 2

FAGE 2
PLACE NAME
101 SCOTT STRIDER

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
1279
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

RE0O ROREM
BRIAN SQUIRES
LOUIS HURTALO
MARK FEYEREISEN
LOUIS DIERIDGE
PHIL CANTILLON
SID SMITH
RICHARD CLAY
MICHAEL GROMKO
DENNIS RICE
RODNEY DENZINE
CHARLES ROACH
GARY THOMPSON
MICHAEL KNAUSE
MARK MANDEL
SCOTT WILSON
JOHN HICKEY

CHRISTOFHER WOLFER

GILBERT CORTEZ
KROBERT KELCHNER
JOSEFH LUNN
MICHAEL LAMARCA
DAVID JONES
MARK SYRILRUD
JOHN HOGAN

GLEN HEETER
KEVIN SHELIDON
JOHN WHEATON
STEVEN KLATTE
BARRY HOUCHIN
WARREN LOWEY
DAVID SLEEF
KARL HOLMGREN
JOHN SMITH
BRIAN MURLEY
JOHN ORTEGA
CARLOS WARLD

WEATHER - COOL

TEAM

TSU
EIU
uL
CSUN
UNI
Tur
uL
ua
SCSu
FSC
ESC
5CSuU
SCSu
CMsU
S8C
IUF
E8C
IUF
NKU
CSULA
NMSU
NKU
58C
LU
MSU
M5U
UMK
shsu
UA
NMSU
TSU
ut
NMSU
SCsu
usoh
NMSU
CSUN
SAC
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NOVEMEER 10 1979 U. C.
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LOOFS ON DIRT WITH KOLLING HILLS

55-60 F

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TINKE

32313
32314

2015
3216
32817
32:18
32319
32019
32123
32825
32126
32427
32:28
32:29
32:29
J2:31
32835
32135
32336
32336
32337
32137
32:38
J32:39
32141

2442
32143
3244
32845

2148
3249

32352

32152

325

32154
32355
32:56
3257

FLACE

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
14%
150
151
1352
153
154

99

156

~ 187

158
159
1460
161
162
163
164
165
144
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

NAME

HARVEY WOODARD
CRALG FARKS
THOMAS RUSH

We Vo NEWHALL
MAaRK DUL_AaNEY
KEVIN WHITSETT
FRANK ASSUMMA
THOMAS VINCENT
RONALD SCHOLL
MILLTAN MORRISON
DANTIEL KELS
MIKE MEAD

DARYL MONTGOMERY
CHRISTOFHER ROSS
BILL KURKUCEKA
S5TEVE KRUSE
STEVE DUNHAM
THOMAS WESTFALL
ERIAN FRANKE
LDALE EIRKISSON
RIRK NIELSEN
ROBERT TRAERA

ED HULL

JAMES MCHENRY
JEFF TAYLOR
JOEL BRANDT
MARK DAVIS
DENNIS BLACKMON
BRETT KEY
STEVEN SFPRAGUE
ERET RIDGWAY
JIMMY BUTLER
GREGG 5ZANTO
THOMAS ASHE
ERIAN KRESSLER
WILLIAM CALHOUN
TONY ANDERSON
GARY MARLOW
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RIVERSIDE

TEAM

W5U
UCHk
TUF
ae
NKU
Uéa
UCFR
MWL

=2
UL
FSC
WGL
CM5U
NMSU
SWMaU
MR

St

UCR
CHosU
T5U
UNI
CSUN
5AC
856
M5l
505U
56C
WGC
SWM5U
MMSU
WG
SA0
JCHR
NEKU
WGL
WGC
SAacC
Ua
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34005
34207
34114
34ila
34017
34121
34128
35109
37120
J8:11
36134



